6W 2-Pin LED Lamp | 2700–5000K | ≥83 CRI
Line Voltage Compatible
DESCRIPTION
• Replaces 13W Gx23 CFL Lamps
• 50,000+ Hour Lifetime
• Approximately 50% More Energy Efficient than Traditional CFL Lamps
• Environmentally Friendly: No Mercury Used
• Instant Startup

KT-LED62P-H-8XX-D
2-PIN LED LAMP
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC ITEM STATUS
KT-LED62P-H-827-D-DP 10 89094901007 TBD
KT-LED62P-H-830-D-DP 10 89094901008 DIV-54
KT-LED62P-H-835-D-DP 10 89094901009 ANF-68
KT-LED62P-H-840-D-DP 10 89094901010 YFT-91
KT-LED62P-H-850-D-DP 10 89094901011 GKD-06
Page 2 of 2
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonelamp.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 05.03.21
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN